Cheese Cookers
A variety of options to meet your production needs
Koss stainless steel cookers are available in a variety of styles. Some use hot
water, some use steam injection and some include molding and stretching
capabilities. All meet or exceed USDA sanitary standards.
Cooker-Mixers
Using hot water, our cooker-mixers continuously mix and cook and are ideal for
pasta filata cheeses. Built to be efficient and prevent product loss.

(in)
Width
(in)
Flighted
Length (in)
Diameter
Screw (in)
Motor
HP
Single 5S-10 10 lb 32.5 23 18 12 5 .75
Single 7S-20 20 lb 56 54 20 13.7 7 3
Single 7S-50 50 lb 70 54 20 27 7 5
Single 7S-100 100 lb 97 54 20 55 7 5
Single 7S-150 150 lb 125 54 20 82 7 7.5
Single 9S-150 150 lb 105 54 25 75 9 7.5
Single 11S-200 200 lb 93 54 20 32 11 7.5
Single 11S-300 300 lb 109 84 36 48 11 7.5
Single 11S-400 400 lb 125 84 36 64 11 15
Single 11S-600 600 lb 157 84 36 96 11 20
Single 15S-750 750 lb 155 70 42 87 15 25
Single 15S-1000 1000 lb 182 70 42 115 15 30
Twin 4T-15 15 lb 55 34 28 84 4 1
Twin 5T-20 20 lb 51 43 35 14 5 2
Twin 5T-40 40 lb 64 43 35 27 5 5
Twin 7T-100 100 lb 105 43 35 68 7 5
Twin 7T-200 200 lb 97 43 35 136 7 5
Twin 11T-300 300 lb 85 73 48 33 11 7.5
Twin 11T-500 500 lb 107 73 48 55 11 7.5
Twin 11T-800 800 lb 140 73 48 88 11 7.5
Twin 15T-600 600 lb 125 80 57 33 15 15
Twin 15T-800 800 lb 157 80 57 44 15 20
Twin 15T-1000 1000 lb 117 80 57 56 15 25
Twin 15T-1500 1500 lb 145 80 57 83 15 30
Twin 18T-1250 1250 lb 106 110 73 54 18 25
Data provided for general reference only. Specific process, product type, moisture level, temperature,
speed, and other factors may cause numbers to vary.